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                  KELLY WALSH BRUCE STUDER ALPINE INVITATIONAL                  
                                     SLALOM                                     
                                 GIRLS VARSITY                                  

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   13   VARSI JACKS Kylie MacMillan       40.87 (1)     44.17 (1)   1:25.04 (1) 
2   15   VARSI JACKS Dylan Witherite       42.69 (2)     45.95 (3)   1:28.64 (2) 
3   11   VARSI JACKS Maddie Ryan           44.01 (4)     44.74 (2)   1:28.75 (3) 
4   19   VARSI JACKS Brynn Crabtree        44.33 (5)     47.06 (4)   1:31.39 (4) 
5   17   VARSI JACKS Lily Steinberg        44.36 (7)     48.82 (5)   1:33.18 (5) 
6   41   VARSI NATRO Evie Crawford         44.34 (6)     48.99 (6)   1:33.33 (6) 
7   21   VARSI KELLY Lu Reed               45.47 (8)     50.74 (7)   1:36.21 (7) 
8   1    VARSI CODY  Adaya Whitelock       43.84 (3)   1:03.50 (19)  1:47.34 (8) 
9   55   VARSI PINED Ana Mika              54.61 (16)    56.09 (8)   1:50.70 (9) 
10  5    VARSI CODY  Sunday Schuh          53.85 (14)    57.18 (9)   1:51.03 (10)
11  53   VARSI PINED Nora Broadhead        53.31 (11)    58.41 (11)  1:51.72 (11)
12  57   VARSI PINED Kemmer Clause         55.16 (17)    57.81 (10)  1:52.97 (12)
13  31   VARSI LARAM Ruby Swallow          53.50 (12)    59.78 (12)  1:53.28 (13)
14  47   VARSI NATRO Veronika Cisarova     56.35 (18)  1:00.84 (14)  1:57.19 (14)
15  23   VARSI KELLY Sam Pelton            56.82 (20)  1:01.31 (16)  1:58.13 (15)
16  9    VARSI CODY  Charlotte Conaway     57.85 (23)  1:00.44 (13)  1:58.29 (16)
17  39   VARSI LARAM Hazel Parker          58.88 (24)  1:01.12 (15)  2:00.00 (17)
18  59   VARSI PINED Roxi Melinkovich      57.80 (22)  1:03.10 (17)  2:00.90 (18)
19  35   VARSI LARAM Kaia Karleen          56.79 (19)  1:05.00 (21)  2:01.79 (19)
20  7    VARSI CODY  Mia Broussard         53.69 (13)  1:08.81 (22)  2:02.50 (20)
21  29   VARSI KELLY Gracie Matney       1:00.59 (25)  1:03.24 (18)  2:03.83 (21)
22  27   VARSI KELLY Sarah Norcross      1:01.17 (26)  1:03.78 (20)  2:04.95 (22)
23  33   VARSI LARAM Skye Cabrera          57.38 (21)  1:19.67 (24)  2:17.05 (23)
24  25   VARSI KELLY Serena Skaf           54.11 (15)  1:22.95 (25)  2:17.06 (24)
25  37   VARSI LARAM Gloria Rynders      1:14.82 (27)  1:11.65 (23)  2:26.47 (25)
26  3    VARSI CODY  Natalie Wenke         47.24 (9)         DSQ                 
27  45   VARSI NATRO Quincie Sale          49.51 (10)        DSQ                 
28  51   VARSI PINED Ellie Tolson              DNF                               
29  43   VARSI NATRO Samma Crawford            DSQ                               
30  49   VARSI NATRO Sai Elorza Gil            DSQ                               
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                  KELLY WALSH BRUCE STUDER ALPINE INVITATIONAL                  
                                     SLALOM                                     
                                 GIRLS VARSITY                                  

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : JACKSON HOLE   Total Points : 80   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
13   VARSITY   Kylie MacMillan       40.87 (1)    44.17 (1)  1:25.04 (1)   18    *
15   VARSITY   Dylan Witherite       42.69 (2)    45.95 (3)  1:28.64 (2)   17    *
11   VARSITY   Maddie Ryan           44.01 (4)    44.74 (2)  1:28.75 (3)   16    *
19   VARSITY   Brynn Crabtree        44.33 (5)    47.06 (4)  1:31.39 (4)   15    *
17   VARSITY   Lily Steinberg        44.36 (7)    48.82 (5)  1:33.18 (5)   14    *

Team : PINEDALE   Total Points : 26   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
55   VARSITY   Ana Mika              54.61 (16    56.09 (8)  1:50.70 (9)   10    *
53   VARSITY   Nora Broadhead        53.31 (11    58.41 (11  1:51.72 (11)   8    *
57   VARSITY   Kemmer Clause         55.16 (17    57.81 (10  1:52.97 (12)   7    *
59   VARSITY   Roxi Melinkovich      57.80 (22  1:03.10 (17  2:00.90 (18)   1    *
51   VARSITY   Ellie Tolson              DNF                                 

Team : CODY   Total Points : 23   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
1    VARSITY   Adaya Whitelock       43.84 (3)  1:03.50 (19  1:47.34 (8)   11    *
5    VARSITY   Sunday Schuh          53.85 (14    57.18 (9)  1:51.03 (10)   9    *
9    VARSITY   Charlotte Conaway     57.85 (23  1:00.44 (13  1:58.29 (16)   3    *
7    VARSITY   Mia Broussard         53.69 (13  1:08.81 (22  2:02.50 (20)        *
3    VARSITY   Natalie Wenke         47.24 (9)        DSQ                    

Team : NATRONA COUNTY   Total Points : 18   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
41   VARSITY   Evie Crawford         44.34 (6)    48.99 (6)  1:33.33 (6)   13    *
47   VARSITY   Veronika Cisarova     56.35 (18  1:00.84 (14  1:57.19 (14)   5    *
45   VARSITY   Quincie Sale          49.51 (10        DSQ                    
43   VARSITY   Samma Crawford            DSQ                                 
49   VARSITY   Sai Elorza Gil            DSQ                                 

Team : KELLY WALSH   Total Points : 16   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
21   VARSITY   Lu Reed               45.47 (8)    50.74 (7)  1:36.21 (7)   12    *
23   VARSITY   Sam Pelton            56.82 (20  1:01.31 (16  1:58.13 (15)   4    *
29   VARSITY   Gracie Matney       1:00.59 (25  1:03.24 (18  2:03.83 (21)        *
27   VARSITY   Sarah Norcross      1:01.17 (26  1:03.78 (20  2:04.95 (22)        *
25   VARSITY   Serena Skaf           54.11 (15  1:22.95 (25  2:17.06 (24)        *

________________________________________________________________________________
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                  KELLY WALSH BRUCE STUDER ALPINE INVITATIONAL                  
                                     SLALOM                                     
                                 GIRLS VARSITY                                  

         Each team must have 18 members and is scored by Total Points           

Team : LARAMIE   Total Points : 8   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used



__________________________________________________________________________________
31   VARSITY   Ruby Swallow          53.50 (12    59.78 (12  1:53.28 (13)   6    *
39   VARSITY   Hazel Parker          58.88 (24  1:01.12 (15  2:00.00 (17)   2    *
35   VARSITY   Kaia Karleen          56.79 (19  1:05.00 (21  2:01.79 (19)        *
33   VARSITY   Skye Cabrera          57.38 (21  1:19.67 (24  2:17.05 (23)        *
37   VARSITY   Gloria Rynders      1:14.82 (27  1:11.65 (23  2:26.47 (25)        *


